12. Int. Volkslauf des TV Ensheim (Ensheim) am 11.10.1992

2000 Meter

Pos. Name

1.
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Holweck, Andreas
Zahler, Sascha
Gelner, Pascal
Schneider, Kai
Zahler, Dennis
Jung, Heiko
Lorenz, Christina
Mathis, Pascal
Schaffner, Alexis
Kohler, Tim
Schneider, Esther
Raber, Christina
Andr&eacutee, Nicolas
Fitz, Andreas
Gel3ner, Peter
Ruloff, Christian
Noll, Florian

Noll, Christina
Schweiter, Julia
Kramer, Bernhard
Dengel, Marco
Schott, Philipp
Rauland, JeRica
Staul3, Sylvia
Bubel, Silvia
Himbert, Lena
Jung, Daniela
Hagen, Carsten
Zibulla, Michaela
Scheid, Sandra
Huter, Nadine
Scherer, Natalie

Verein/Ort

DJK Erbach

LTF Kollertal

DJK SG St. Ingbert
LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

TSV Gersheim
Saar 05

LTF Kollertal

TV Ensheim

DJK SG St. Ingbert
LTF Kollertal

LTF Kollertal
Saarbricken

TV Ensheim

DJK SG St. Ingbert
LTF Kollertal

TV Niederwiirzbach
TV Niederwiirzbach
TV Ensheim

TV Fechingen

LAG Saarbriicken
LAG Saarbriicken
TV Ensheim
TV Ensheim
LTF Kollertal
TV Ensheim
TV Ensheim
TV Ensheim
TV Ensheim
TV Ensheim
TV Ensheim

Pl./AK
1.MSch&uumlA
1.MSch&uumiB
1.MSch&uumiC
2.MSch&uumiB
2.MSch&uumiC
2.MSch&uumlA

1.WSchiA
3.MSch&uumlC
3.MSch&uumlIB
4.MSch&uumiB
1.WSchiC
2.WSchiA
4.MSch&uumiC
5.MSch&uumiC
6.MSch&uumlC
5.MSch&uumlIB
7.MSch&uumlC
1.WSchiB
2.WSchiC
6.MSch&uumiB
8.MSch&uumIC
9.MSch&uumIC
3.WSchiC

4. WSchiC
1.WSchiB
5.WSchiA
6.WSchiA
10.MSch&uumiC
3.WSchiA
7.WSchiC

4 WSchiA
8.WSchiC

Zeit
0:06:36
0:06:38
0:06:46
0:06:59
0:07:07
0:07:13
0:07:24
0:07:30
0:07:38
0:07:46
0:07:51
0:08:06
0:08:07
0:08:09
0:08:20
0:08:22
0:08:50
0:08:50
0:08:55
0:09:00
0:09:03
0:09:07
0:10:07
0:10:09
0:10:14
0:10:16
0:10:42
0:11:03
0:11:24
0:11:30
0:15:24
0:15:24
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10 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Simon, Michael
2. Rudolphi, Markus
3. Dorrenbacher, Werner
4. Reimer, Gerald
5. Glaub, Uwe
6. Bulian, Peter
7. Koch, Wolfgang
8. Kunrath, Michael
9. Kunze, Rolf
10. Adt. Werner
11. Krupp, Siegfried
12. Mattusch, Pierre
13. Feller, Robert
14. Stumpf, Bernhard
15. Lieser, Rigobert
16. Nomine, Jean-Luc
17. Vogtland, Fritz
18. Glnther, Karl-Heinz
19. Urbansky, Ulrike
20. Fuchs, Willi
21. Blum, Ernst-Josef
22. Kilein, Alfred
23. Backes, Horst
24. Barron, Jean-Marc
25. Kliebenstein, Jirgen
26. Bernard, Friedbert
27. Rudi, Vogel
28. Teichmann, lvonne
29. Bender, Dieter
30. ??7?
31. Huwer, Gernot
32. Keller, Patrick
33. Schilz, Eckhard
34. Dincher, Gottfried
35. Klein, Walter
36. Kiefer, Jorg
37. Braun, Stephan
38. Diehl, Martina
39. Panzert, Jana
40. Knieling, Werner
41. Bach, Volkhard
42. Straul, Paul
43. Neulist, Manuel
44, Marx, Ingo
45. Mai, Vinzenz
46. Eisermann, Marc
47. Schweitzer, Hans-M.
48. Weichel, Jorg
49. Kunz, Jochen

Verein/Ort

LC Rehlingen

1. FC Kaiserslautern
SV Saar 05

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
DJK Dudweiler
LTF Marpingen

TV Waldmohr

LTF Kollertal

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
TV Waldmohr

VfA Neunkirchen
LTF Marpingen
DJK SG St. Ingbert
TuS Ensdorf

ARa Frau

LSG Quierschied
LTF Kollertal

SV Saar 05

LTF Urexweiler
LTF Kollertal

LLT Limbach

TRI Saar 05

TV Auersmacher
LTF Kollertal

TV Ottweiler

TV St. Wendel

SV Saar 05

DJK Dudweiler
?2??

LSG Quierschied
TRI Saar 05

LAG Saarbriicken
TV Auersmacher
LTF Marpingen
DJK SG St. Ingbert
TV Auersmacher
DJK Erbach

SV Saar 05

PL Mauschbach
LTF Marpingen

SV Auersmacher
DJK SG St. Ingbert
DJK SG St. Ingbert
FC Mauschbach

LSG Quierschied
LAG Saarbriicken
LAG Saarbriicken

PI./AK
1.M30
1.MHK
2.M30
3.M30
2.MHK
3.MHK
4.M30
5.M30
1.M40
6.M30
2.M40
3.M40
7.M30
8.M30
4.M40

4 MHK
1.M50
9.M30
1.WJugB
5.M40
10.M30
11.M30
2.M50
12.M30
6.M40
3.M50
7.M40
2.WJugB
5.MHK
1M
4.M50
6.MHK
13.M30
14.M30
5.M50
7.MHK
1.MJugB
4.WJugB
1.WJugA
6.M50
15.M30
16.M30
17.M30
8.MHK
9.MHK
10.MHK
18.M30
7.M50
1.MJugA

Zeit
0:32:29
0:32:55
0:33:25
0:33:28
0:33:29
0:34:22
0:34:32
0:35:20
0:35:41
0:35:45
0:35:47
0:36:08
0:36:11
0:36:26
0:36:28
0:36:32
0:36:38
0:36:43
0:36:53
0:37:03
0:37:05
0:37:06
0:37:08
0:37:12
0:37:19
0:37:24
0:37:24
0:37:31
0:37:33
0:00:00
0:37:57
0:37:59
0:38:16
0:38:17
0:38:18
0:38:22
0:38:24
0:38:25
0:38:34
0:38:35
0:38:51
0:39:00
0:39:08
0:39:12
0:39:14
0:39:15
0:39:18
0:39:21
0:39:21
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10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

Gortner, Bernd
Grol3mann, Benno
Odendahl, Clemens
Hartmann, Peter
Staub, Andreas
GriBmer, Manfred
Rabung, Clemens
Buchhold, Frank
Muller, Johannes
De Souza, Karl-Heinz
Sorg, Thomas
Schankola, Martin
Odendahl, Volker
Zinsmeister, Martin
Leist, Thomas
Rauland, Peter
Konrad, Ralf

Klein, Friedrich
Schott, Rainer
Steinbrecher, Peter
Braun, Bernd
Zintel, Hartmut
Hartmann, Hans-W.
Breyer, Franz-Josef
Sahner, Heinz
Kirsch, Albert
Pfeifer, Bernd

Licht, Gerhard
Klein, Edmund
Winter, Ingo
Welsch, Andreas
Neukirch, Hans-G.
Wodroff, Behranz
Luck, Stefan
Schillo, Stefan
Kdnig, Frank
Battard, Heinrich
Feller, Stefan
Ohsiek, Alois
Wagner, Karl-Heinz
Sengewald, Uwe
Brill, Gerhard
Wagner, Dieter
Andres, Hartmut
Amann, Helmut
Buchheit, Christof
Glock, Kurt
Recktenwald, Norbert
Valentin, Klaus

Verein/Ort

TV Bricken

LTF Kollertal

SvI 1911

TuS Rentrich

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
LTF Kollertal

TV Kirkel

TV Auersmacher

Elversberg

Sbr.

LAG Saarbricken
DJK SG St. Ingbert

Borufia Neunkirchen
LAG Saarbriicken
TV Auersmacher
Sparkafl3e NK

LAG Saarbriicken
LAG Saarbriicken
Golfclub Pfalz
Mandelbachtal
DJK SG St. Ingbert
TusS Bliesransbach
LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
LTF Marpingen
DJK SG St. Ingbert
LTF Marpingen

LT Selbach

LTF Winterbach
SV Saar 05

TuS Ormesheim
TV Beaumarais
DJK SG St. Ingbert
DJK SG St. Ingbert

Wallerfangen

LTF Marpingen
TV Oberwirzbach
LTF Marpingen
TV Gidingen

DJK Erbach

LAG Saarbriicken

TuS Herrensohr
FSCH.BTL.264

LTF Urexweiler
LAG Saarbriicken

Pl./AK
19.M30
20.M30
11.MHK
8.M40
21.M30
8.M50
22.M30
23.M30
12.MHK
24.M30
13.MHK
25.M30
14.MHK
15.MHK
26.M30
27.M30
28.M30
9.M40
29.M30
9.M50
29.MHK
30.MHK
31.MHK
10.M40
30.M30
10.M50
16.MHK
11.M40
1.M60
31.M30
32.M30
12.M40
33.M30
34.M30
35.M30
36.M30
11.M50
17.MHK
12.M50
37.M30
2.MJugB
13.M50
14.M50
38.M30
15.M50
39.M30
14.M40
40.M30
2.M60

Zeit
0:39:24
0:39:31
0:39:32
0:39:33
0:39:36
0:39:40
0:39:44
0:39:45
0:39:48
0:39:50
0:39:51
0:39:52
0:39:56
0:39:58
0:40:05
0:40:06
0:40:12
0:40:18
0:40:24
0:40:29
0:40:45
0:40:46
0:40:49
0:40:51
0:40:51
0:41:13
0:41:15
0:41:17
0:41:18
0:41:19
0:41:27
0:41:29
0:41:30
0:41:32
0:41:38
0:41:48
0:41:49
0:42:01
0:42:03
0:42:09
0:42:15
0:42:15
0:42:16
0:42:26
0:42:32
0:42:33
0:42:38
0:42:44
0:42:52
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10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.

Schorr, Christian
Diener, Wolfgang
Theobald, Martin
Mdller, Uwe

Nohr, Wolfgang
Heckmann, Paul
Marx, Erich

Popow, Denis
Hegenauer, Kirsten
Zunkel, Dieter
Reiser, Dominiq
Haselmaier, Glnther
Gerne, Leon

Broy, Herbert
Wagner, Ursula
Bauer, Axel

Hamm, Dominiq
Schitz, Erwin
Eisler, Gerhard
Fléthner, Dr. Reiner

Zimmermann, Christine

Deckert, Heinz
Becker, Toni

Klein, Thomas
Muller, Walter
Hartmann, Eva-Maria
Bubel, Oswald

Kiemle-Schw., Christine

Schwindling, Ulrich
Lorson, Ewald
Ricke, Hannelore
Mertes, Heinz
Erdorf, Josef
Courths, Walter
Dietrich, Evelyn
Staub, Siegfried
Hartmann, Horst
Grill, Hans-W.
Petry, Michael
Odendahl, Giinther
Jankowski, Henry
Wagner, Bernd
Feller, Silke
Winter, Josef
Kldppel, Hans-D.
Altmeyer, Ursula
Utzinger, Theo
Knieling, Waltraud
Michel, Friedrich

Verein/Ort

LTF Kollertal

LAG Saarbriicken
LAG Saarbriicken
LTF Marpingen

LTF Marpingen
DJK SG St. Ingbert

SV Altenkirchen
Hager Ensheim
Kneipp. IGB
Sarreguemines
TV Lauterbach
LAG Saarbriicken
LTF Kollertal
Sarreguemines
LTF Urexweiler
TOP-Fit IGB

DJK SG St. Ingbert
SV Saar 05

LAG Saarbriicken
LTF Urexweiler
TuS Jagersfreude
LTF Urexweiler
DJK Dudweiler
TC Ommersheim
LAG Saarbrucken
LAG Saarbricken
TV Differten

LAG Saarbriicken
LLG Wustweiler
LTF Winterbach
TB St. Johann
LTF Kollertal

TRI Gudingen

Neunkirchen

LAG Saarbriicken
SvI 1911

VA Neunkirchen
DJK SG St. Ingbert
LTF Marpingen
LAG Saarbricken
Dudweiler

LG AltenkelRel

RV Hoheinod

FC Mauschbach
LAG Saarbricken

Pl./AK
18.MHK
16.M50
41.M30
19.MHK
42.M30
17.M50
43.M30
20.MHK
1.WHK
15.M40
44.M30
16.M40
45.M30
46.M30
1.W50
47.M30
1.W30
17.M40
48.M30
18.M40
2.WHK
19.M40
20.M40
49.M30
18.M50
3.WHK
21.M40
2.W30
50.M30
19.M50
1.W40
20.M50
21.M50
22.M50
4. WHK
22.M40
23.M50
51.M30
52.M30
24.M50
25.M50
3.MJugB
5.WHK
26.M50
27.M50
2.W50
3.M60
3.W50
28.M50

Zeit
0:42:53
0:42:54
0:43:02
0:43:07
0:43:11
0:43:14
0:43:17
0:43:22
0:43:25
0:43:26
0:43:35
0:43:38
0:43:47
0:43:53
0:43:56
0:44:07
0:44:07
0:44:10
0:44:16
0:44:19
0:44:26
0:44:27
0:44:37
0:44:49
0:44:56
0:45:12
0:45:16
0:45:19
0:45:20
0:45:22
0:45:28
0:45:38
0:45:49
0:45:52
0:45:53
0:46:03
0:46:18
0:46:26
0:46:27
0:46:33
0:46:41
0:46:45
0:46:47
0:47:05
0:47:13
0:47:21
0:47:28
0:47:32
0:47:36
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10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.

Bosinger, Jirgen
Ost, Marie-Louise
Ecktein, Kerstin
Weisang, Achim
Kratt, Nina

PreRer, Gerd
Bohr, Hubert
Schumann, Rudolf
Peterf3on, Ursula
Pillong, Hermann
Brod, Glnther
Ulrich, Hartmut
Schreck, Martin
Pontius-Feller, Klaus
Becker, Edeltraud
Kdnen, Adele
Windhauser, Norbert
Kuntz, Elke
Deckert, Marianne
Gunther, Joachim
Mai, Karl

Kasper, Heike
Scheib, Astrid
Scheppler, Joachim
Pfeifer, Marita
Kramer, Sebasti
Zenner, Margit
Noll, Armin

Noll, Petra

Peter, Herbert
Pontius-Feller, Annika
Klomann, Sarah
Muller, Gerhard
Neukirch, Margit
Ringle, Sascha
Leidinger, Alois
Pillong, Annelies
Wagner, Helga
Bernard, Ingrid
Hoffmann, Katja
Hoffmann, Edgar
GriBmer, Elvira
Altmeyer, Siegfried
Grof3, Eduard

Verein/Ort

LSG Shbr.-Sulzbachtal
LTF Marpingen

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal

Kneipp. IGB

VA Neunkirchen
TV Lebach

LAG Saarbricken
LAG Saarbrucken
LAG Saarbrucken
Homburg

VfA Neunkirchen
DJK SG St. Ingbert
LTF Marpingen
LTF Urexweiler
LAG Saarbriicken
LAG Saarbriicken
LAG Saarbriicken
LAG Saarbriicken
TB St. Johann
Ormesheim

LSG Quierschied
Skiclub VK
Saarbriicken
TBS Saarbriicken

Herbitzheim

TV Niederwirzbach
TV Niederwirzbach
BC 77 Rohrbach
LTF Marpingen

TV Ensheim

TuS Ormesheim
TSV Gersheim
LTF Kollertal
LAG Saarbriicken
LTF Marpingen
TV Ottweiler

TV Ludweiler
TV Ludweiler
LTF Kollertal
TuS Riegelsberg
TV Eppelborn

PI./AK
53.M30
2.W40
6.WHK
54.M30
2.WJugA
29.M50
30.M50
55.M30
3.w40
31.M50
56.M30
23.M40
21.MHK
4.MJugB
4.W40
5.W40
32.M50
6.W40
7.W40
24.M40
25.M40
3.W30
4.W30
57.M30
8.W40
5.MJugB
5.W30
59.N30
6.W30
26.M40
5.WJugB
3.WJugA
27.M40
7.W30
6.MJugB
22.MHK
4.W50
9.W40
5.W50
6.WJugB
33.M50
10.W40
34.M50
4.M60

Zeit
0:47:41
0:47:44
0:47:46
0:47:47
0:47:47
0:47:48
0:48:16
0:48:29
0:48:30
0:48:34
0:48:52
0:48:54
0:49:09
0:49:48
0:49:56
0:50:09
0:50:10
0:50:25
0:50:44
0:50:45
0:50:56
0:51:05
0:51:10
0:52:16
0:52:24
0:52:26
0:52:43
0:52:45
0:52:45
0:52:47
0:53:34
0:53:35
0:54:39
0:54:39
0:54:43
0:54:58
0:56:15
0:56:21
0:58:10
0:58:12
0:58:19
0:58:40
1:04:12
1:21:49
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